

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1275 OF 2007.

(Mr.Manubhai Hargovandas Patel v/s.M/s.Lalit Constructions & Ors.)

Office Notes, office : Court's or Judge's orders
Memoranda of Coram, :
appearances, Court's :
orders or directions :
and Registrar's orders :

Appellant in person.
Mr. Rajesh More, APP for
Respondent-State.

CORAM : SMT.V.K.TAHILRAMANI,J.
DATED : 20th June, 2008.

P.C.

1. Await service.
2. Stand over to 8th August, 2008.
3. In the meantime, the learned Advocate for the appellant to serve the respondent by Advocate's notice either personally or through Courier/ RPAD/ Speed Post/ E-mail/ Fax and file an affidavit of service before the returnable date.

(2)

(SMT.V.K.TAHILRAMANI, J.)