

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 1275 OF 2007

Manubhai Hargovandas PatelAppellant

V/S

M/s. Lalit Consturctions And Ors.Respondent

Shri. M.H. Patel (in Person) For Appellant

Ms. Megha bajoria i/by Shri Kuldeep S. Patil, For Respondent

Mr. V.V.Gangurde, APP for state.

CORAM : A.M. BADAR, J

DATE : 12th February, 2018

P.C. :

Not before the bench of which Honble Shri Justice A.M.
Badar,J. is a member.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)