

Anand

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1275 OF 2007

Manubhai Hargovandas Patel .Appellant

Vs.

M/s. Lalit Constructions & ors. .Respondents

Mr. Manubhai Patel, Appellant-in-person present

Ms Megha Bajoria i/b. Mr. K. S. Patil, Advocate, for the
Respondent Nos. 1 to 4

Mr. P. H. Gaikwad, APP, for the Respondent No. 5 – State

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.

DATE : 02.05.2019

P.C.

. The matter to be added to the final hearing board **in**
the week commencing 10.06.2019, at its appropriate place.

(REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.)