

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1275 OF 2007

Mr.Manubhai Hargovandas Patel

...Appellant

Versus

M/s. Lalit Constructions & Ors.

...Respondents

Mr.M.H.Patel, Appellant in person.

Mr.K.S.Patil for Respondent Nos. 1 to 4.

Mrs. G.P.Mulekar, APP for the Respondent -State.

CORAM : S.S.SHINDE J.

DATE : 04 JULY 2019

P.C.:

Leave to correct pagination. Steps to be taken on or before
10th July, 2019. List this Appeal on board on 15th July, 2019 at 4.00
p.m.

(S.S.SHINDE, J.)