

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CR. APPEAL NO. 1275 OF 2007

Manubhai Hargovandas PatelAppellant

V/S

M/s. Lalit Consturctions And Ors.Respondent

CORAM : S.S. SHINDE, J

DATE : 30th July, 2019

P.C. :

Wrongly on board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)